0]

University of Narowal

© [00] ~ (2] (&)] B w N = Z
o

[ T S S S S S
N o o0 W N BB O

Tracking ID

37-0001-2025-04545
37-0001-2025-03500
37-0001-2025-04422
37-0001-2025-03797
37-0001-2025-03493
37-0001-2025-04445
37-0001-2025-04157
37-0001-2025-04099
37-0001-2025-04271
37-0001-2025-04914
37-0001-2025-05421
37-0001-2025-05957
37-0001-2025-04107
37-0001-2025-04773
37-0001-2025-05331
37-0001-2025-04977
37-0001-2025-03941

University of Narowal

Graduate/MBA/MS/MPHIL

MPhil Education

Merit List Report Version 1

Open Merit - FALL 2025

Name

Amber Abid
Mugaddas Ikram
Hania Arshad
MAHNOOR GILLANI
sana shahbaz
Farah Shahzadi
Shabnam Shehzadi
FAROOQ MASIH
Umme Laila
Mehreen Bibi
AMINA SHAMOON
Amina Ashfaq
Aiman Bibi

Arifa Ishaq

Isaac Magsood
Fakhra Ishaq

Laiba .

Father Name
Muhammad Abid
Muhammad Ikram
Muhammad Arshad
SYED IMTIAZ ALI SHAH
SHAHBAZ AHMAD
Muhammad Boota Malik
Muhammad Fazeelat
RAZZAQ MASIH

Faiz Rasool

Noor din

MUHAMMAD SHAMOON
Ashfag Ahmad
Sakhawat Ali
Muhammad Ishaq
Magsood Masih
Muhammad Ishaq

Muhammad Munir

Date of Birth
2004-12-11
2003-12-12
2003-02-04
2001-01-01
2002-04-24
2002-03-08
2002-02-03
1994-04-01
2001-11-10
2003-05-02
2000-03-20
2002-12-24
2000-08-20
1998-11-06
1995-11-27
1995-05-07
2003-07-20
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Score
89.58
85.85
85.25
82.2
81.58
80.4
78.6
78.03
76.95
75.95
74.7
72.73
67.73
64.45
64.05
64
61.08
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